PLANETARY AND
BEVEL PLANETARY GEARS
Engineering & Development
Design • Manufacturing
Kissling - The Gear Company.
Since 1925
2
Kissling is a 3rd generation family owned company.

stage.
Kissling gears since 1925
3
Dimension and Data Sheet
Summary of Design Basic
Two Planetary Gear Stages
+ 1 Helical Gear Stage
For larger or intermediate units please contact Kissling AG:
+41 44 308 97 97
Type
Nominal
output torque
[ kNm ]
G1 G2 d4 d6 da k s c z E d1 L1 Output
Shaft .
PS-350 350 1200 316 980 1100 1300 1200 39 50 30 210 100 150 320
PS-810 810 1570 420 1220 1230 1470 1370 32 x 52 85 20 320 110 180 380
PS-1050 1050 1655 445 1350 1330 1570 1470 32 x 52 90 25 360 120 210 400
PS-1220 1220 1655 445 1350 1320 1570 1470 32 x 52 90 25 360 120 210 420
PS-1400 1400 1810 500 1410 1460 1670 1550 32 x 62 100 30 380 130 220 440
PS-2100 2100 2000 570 1650 1700 1960 1840 36 x 62 110 35 400 160 250 480
PS-3100 3100 2300 610 1880 1930 2190 2070 40 x 62 120 40 450 180 280 550
PS-4300 4300 2650 640 2110 2170 2430 2310 48 x 62 130 45 620
all dimensions are indicated in millimeters
All dimensions in mm. Drawing has indicative character and is subject to changes without prior notice.
Nominal torque based on a oil quality of ISO VG 220. All shaft keys acc. DIN 6885.
4